242703-81 Oras Aurelia Hand shower, d 110 mm

EAN: 6414150104923

static.oras.com/242703-81

Oras Aurelia A Symphony of Simplicity and Elegance.

Discover the harmony of Oras Aurelia, a symphony of simplicity and elegance. AURELIA draws design
inspiration from the exquisite elements of wild nature. From the graceful Lotus flower transformed into a spray
face, designed for pure enjoyment, to the simplest curve of a tiny waterdrop shaping our hand shower, each
detail reflects the beauty surrounding us in nature.

Grace is key to every element, creating a seamless connection between form and function.

110mm — 3 spray face Handshower
Easy push diverter for simple selection of spray face

ELEVATING YOUR MOMENTS

e Shower solutions e Anti limescale technology (easy to clean)

e Accessories e Pulsating - Strong water stream for massage or
body treatment, Intense - invigorating water
stream, Relaxing - Soft water stream, pleasant for
entire body

e Brushed bronze

e 3 spray functions
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Technical data

Flow properties

Flow-rate at 300 kPa (with flow reducers)

Technical properties

Hot water supply

Working pressure

Connection size

Material

Regulations

EN standard

Noise class
Approvals and Declarations

Declaration of conformity
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0.21is

max. +65°C
50 - 500 kPa
G1/2

Composite

EN 1112
1(1SO 3822)

DoC

600 kPa <o

6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa

1 bar /

242703-81

Q (Vmin) 0 6 12 18 24 30
Q (I1s) 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
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